EX3200, EX5200, EX5400, EXT3200,
EXT5200, LX3200, LX5200 Series

Parts Catalog

(WTERR)

Provisional issue

A€ PEBASUS.



W D/IN—VYHIOTE. 1995F 11 BIRED EX3200 + EX5200 «
EX5400 « EXT3200 « EXT5200 » LX3200 * LX5200 3D KS,KH %

BEIEWL TLEY,
ERNREFIELVEELER, ATRRXBESECTZHERLTTS

(AN

KHZXEEF—%

EX5200/KH  EXS400/KH coeesesvesessessesrisuisususressessoressennonase 1
EXB200/KH ++eveeveeresssessessstsseerssressesesessessinnsnssessessssassesnsnass 2
EXT5200/KH  EXTB200/KH +oresresevsssessessessunssussosresnesasusaass 3
LX5200/KH LXB200/KH ++vereresssessrasssasssssrsossacsunssressneessesas 4
KH S BB EBG —J6 ororrrsesrmsessesssisssssssses s
KHEB/\—Y1SXK& UK

KH F T — 70 5 — (KHO20) ++eereerssssesessssaranessssansnsnsaesnanes 6~7
KH 3 T— W — (KHO21) ceeresrsreresunenussesnarsssssosessasinens 8-9
KS ZEAF—%K

EX5200/KS  EXS400/KS ++erreerrvesssessansresosssosecssesssnssnessnsoas 10
EXB200/KS ++eereerressersasssasnessassasancasnostessssasessesssssssssssessessess 1
EXT5200/KS EXT3200/KS +eeeereeesrercasesccrassenssansscstssssassses 12
LX5200/KS LX3200/KS ++rerveereeransnssnssnsoncosssssssussassnsonsans 13
KS ;‘{%Eﬁﬁ@gﬂéﬂ—ﬁ ............................................. 14
KSEE/\—WV1SX~N& UK

KS F—773 8 — (KS371, 372, 373) coreeeeeerssnsserersssassasans 16~17

KS F—THwW & — (KS374, 375, 376) «+ereceeesssssenerencrsorsnns 18~19

M This parts catalog covers KS,KH devices manufactured
November, 1995 for EX3200 * EX5200 * EX5400 series,
EXT3200 * EXT5200 series, LX3200 * LX5200 series.

M Always give the part numbers when ordering parts.

CONTENTS

Application table of KH

EX5200/KH  EXS400/KH s+eeosseosersssrssnessussresucssessincssansannss 1
EX32°°/KH ..................................................................... 2
EXT5200/KH EXT3200/KH ++eeesvecsorere T ses s cesesessonnsanansares 3
LX5200/KH = LX3200/KH sossrererereesecsssssunneeecossessnannnensiacnns 4
Component parts list for KH .......coueeuiinnnnee. 5
lllustration & Parts list of KH

KH chain cutter (KHOZO) .................................................... 6~7
KH chain cutter (KH021) .................................................... 8~9

Application table of KS

EX5200/KS  EXS5400/KS +seerseeoserssssosanssonsrsossuessressnessnnsans 10
EX3200/KS +eeevvserorecscerenusortsnnestentunsessnsaessrrnnanseannscceanscens 11
EXT5200/KS EXTB3200/KS -veeerreeesseeeasarsasassssressnasesansssasss 12
Lxszoo/Ks Lxszoo/Ks .................................................. 1 3
Component parts list for 3 €5 PR 14
lllustration & Parts list of KS

Ks chain cutter (K8371 , 372' 373) ................................... 16~17
Ks chain cutter (Ks374‘ 375’ 378) ................................... 18..19




Application table of EX5200/KH

EX5200/KH

EX5400/KH

EX5400/KH &i&&E/A—%

‘SNsvaid

O EEE/EOEON — ¥12SX3

O EEE/EDE0 — ¥1ZSXT

O £2Z/zUTs — ¥0ZSX3 O EEE/EON — PIZSXT

O qcTZ/TUTE — YOZSXI @) £EE/E0 — ¥1ZSX3

O £2Z/14ZE — YOZSX3 O £€2/10 — ¥12SX3
H0Z0|30Z0|@0Z0|00Z0|v0Z0 H0Z0|30Z0/ 0020|0020 |v0Z0

HM| HJ| HM| HM| H) H[ HOY| M} HDI| HDI
Suiwey umop/dn-winl ¥R (elp@au -g) buiwess ule|d (153 2) \VE¥GH
. o) £€2/20 — YO¥Sx3
0O ([oyP) S X € — S¥P)
Ox0O- sry/ve — rizsxa
O ey e %Wv« — yozsxa O £62/20 — ¥0Z5X3
O EEE/EY — ¥ITSXT O £ET/TT — £0TSXA O €22Z/10 ~ ¥0ZSX3
R o, e
Bupys (ML Bulbles L/ iii—A (elpsau - 1) Buiwess ure|d (45 1) \R¥G
soqe) Jybjam Jyby Jo4 _ usaup .w!omwﬁ.m ..Nonx....u__u HOZOH
" A_,w._.m...‘_u Jz hoh _ UsALp Japjoyajuy “M_Aau_m J0ZOHM
R - | eweEardl  aozon
wees Hﬁs i04 _ uaaup hov_o%_m me%u—q._. D0ZOHN
prepURS uaAup Japjoyajwy seddn
wlt - @EESrxT | VOCORM H)/00¥S
Syeway wasAs Bunesado waysAs Buiaug adAL \ xm o m m u O_ .mo_ QQ
5w e % HM/002SX3 J0 8iqel uoneoijaay
sainjead gL

E—-HEEX




Application table of EX3200/KH

EX3200/KH &i#i:E/A—%

‘SNSvaid

@) see/ey — (S1)912eX3
O Ox s — ecz/zy — (S1)e1zEXT
O Ox € - ecz/zy — (S1)9LzeXa O SES/S0 — H(S1) 91ZEX3
HOZO| D0Z0| §0Z0| V0Z0

Wil H| M| MY O SEV/¥O - (S1) 912€X3
buuys LA O | DOxs-eee/eo - (s1) s1zexa
O Ox € — eee/e0 — (s1) 912eX3
O Ox s — e£2/e0 — (S1) 9126X3
O OO € — e£2/e0 — (51) 912€X3
O £22/vZo — (S1) 912Z6X3

o Ox¢-¢zz
Ox g — ezz/zo — (1) 91ZEXT
O SEY/¥0 — ¥PZEXS O zTT/VI0 - (S1) 91ZEX3
(@) EEE/E0 — PPZEXI (@) zTZ/10 — (S1) 912EX3

HOZ0| D0Z0| 80Z0| V0Z0 HOZO0| D0Z0| §0Z0| V0Z0
HM| MM HM| W HO| HM| HM| HX
(elpeau -¢g) Buiwess ureid (153 €) \\E¥F (elpeau -g) Buiwess ureld ({53 2) \ ¥
Souqe} Iyam zm. sﬁ _ USAUP JapjoyajDy Mm%._m HOZOHM
wees mav__.ﬁ_» & _ UaAUp hwu_oﬁm .Nwﬂ“ua 20z
SoUqR) 1BIOM ?mm_ﬁ .om _ uaaup _oxﬁ.m .Nwﬂu_m G0Z0HM
E | |[TeEasl ven y
sSyeway wajsAs Bunesado wajsAs Buiauq adA)
£9 TLiiW e i HM/002EX3 #° 8iqe} uonealjday
salnjea4 ﬁﬁ

H—WEEE




SNsvaid

EXT3200/KH

Application table of EXT5200/KH

@) £EE/EY - ¥1ZSLX3
Hizo[oLzo[a1Zo|viZ0
HX| HX| HMY| HM
o) MSES/S0 — HYYZELXI Buunys A ¥H4 002513
O MNSEY/YO — ¥¥ZELXI
O MNSES/SO-H(S1)91ZELXD
O NSEV/YO — (S1)912ELXT
O €EE/E0 ~ PPTELXT
Oxs
O |- eszre0 - (sn9rzesxa O | cee/con - rizsix3
Oxs Oxe
O |- eczizy - (su9rzesxa o - ££2/£0 — (51)91261%3 O | eserzde - rizsix3 O see/e0 — yiza1x3
o - nm_«wuw — (s))91zZELXT O £22/20 — (s1)9rzeLxa O | eee/1deo - rizsixa O E££Z/Z0 — yOZSLX3
_:_uo oLz0[g120[V1Z0 HiZo|oLZo[aLzo[viZo H1Zo|O1Z0|@izo|vizo Hizo[olZo[@1zo|vizo
HX| K| HDI| HX HX| HM| HM| WX HY| HM| M| HM Y| HX| M| W
Buunus ¥4 3 002E1X3 Buiwess ufeld \ ¥ 002ELX3 Buidid £ A }yr002s1X3 Buiwess ureld \\R¥@F 00251X3
i
_
m
SoUqR) 1yBjam 1BK J0- uaAup Japjoysjwy saddn
(| B B @SS <T HIZOHM
il ] I | X
- SoUqE} yBjom Areey Jog - uaALp Japjoyajuy 1addn
X X Bl GGy T | GO
S s || vowbemmmedin| yyzn H)/002€1X3
oNe)
syeway wajsAs Bunesad waysAs Buiaug adA}
3 o e o Coma o H)/002S.LX3 0 2181 uoneolddy
v SaIMEad Ry H5E—HEER
w w




SASvaid

LX3200/KH

o axs

-cez/ey-(s1)orzexT

Oxe

z§| o
z4

-eeZ/zr-(S1)91ZeXT

Bunays (1 M4 3 002EXT

Application table of LX5200/KH

€EZ/TT — £0TSX

o
_§m§§§<§
I K| HI| H| DI

buibiag 4 7~ /= —£ 002SX1

O sev/ro-(s1)ezeX
o Oxs
-gee/e0-(s1)o1zex
o Oxe
-gse/c0-(s1)o1ZeX
o |Oxs
-eez/e0-(st)orzex
o Ooxe
-e£2/c0-(s1)91ZeX
(@) £2Z/veo-(s1)91ZEX
O £22/20-(S1)912EX1
O zzT/10-(ss)erzexy
H0Z0|3020|Q0Z0 8020 (V020
_ HI| WX _e__ HI| H)
Bujwreas urejd \ \§HH 002EX
i
Souqe} JuBoM IyOK uaAup sapjoyayity| saddn
_ R - mHSrxT | HOTOHM
m = I - I
\
il e - USNIP JoPI IO e | GOZOHM
“.Ea souqe} 1yBlem >>8,; o4 UBAUP Japfoyeyw Jaddn
i - @<y |  H0COHM
v v prepuBlS UaAUp Japjoyajiuy saddn
XX L - gy <y | VOCOHM
o O syeway wasAs BunriadQ waysAs Buiauq adAy
QK & o L A
m vQAv sainjea ya &t
1

O EEC/EY — ¥1ZSX
e
bulys (1 414 A 0025X1
O | eee/icocom — vizsxn
O | eee/eoe0 - vizsx1
o SEE/CON — 128X
O EEE/E0 — PIZSX
O €EZ/TO — ¥OTSX
@) €E2/10 — 128X
o q€zZ/ZHZE — ¥OZSX (0] £22/10 — ¥02SX1
e R
Buiwway umop/dn ~wnp \\B¥ R 002SX 1 Bujwress ure|d \\E¥H 002SX1

HM/002€X
HM/002SX] i° 8iqe) uoneoiddy
B—HEEXE




Component parts list for KH

KH &R a—RR

AOYZ 1 11000S ow—.—m<aun—
A0ZZ ' 600005
‘Mossaooe ue se
Aoge € SH000S | jo100)i00 e1sem | oy Buisn uoym Ajereredes (vn -08080E) Yo Slsem auy 13pIQ. (2:310N
A0ZZ (e _m.:m.m_“ A00Z € €10005 - otk 5 4
“S0IA9 -] e jouued K
ppo oo " c IAep H) oys Aidde ) 215 odA yows Buionpoud sulyoew ayy (}:910N
AOOL A0OL l 20000S P . ..Sw.,_.H%Uﬁ—_mw ,
mml__ - &Hw_hs = aa ) (vN —08080€) AEHNAM 'RI2ISHSHIHI 2BREH | 2I2RRN (SH
T (6uoZ ZH 09 10} S|qE|IBAE) SiOMOIg T (9uoZ ZH 06 10} SqENBAT] SiemOlg YARRLHHZEWHEHAL SO S ISEHBER (L E
{ LIy ZHO9) E e — 0L ( ()i ZHOS) B — 0L
H90180€ ALGHOOKgOE |  SMATMBeMWBIIod [y oy
B
weas opim 104
090180¢ AL6D00180€E sgeg| OVCOHM
16V 10180€E
g90180¢ Al6goolgog | SMIRMBEMMERUod | gy y
=577 5}
v90i80¢ ALGY00180E E%mwm VIZOHM
J0¥0V0E [1] (1] {11 souqe) 3yBiam 1By 104
(A002) (A002) ool HEz0808 AleHozosoe g | HOTOH
16V¥9r00E 16 — ¥9¥00E SOE00€ %o
O6E0¥0E 6E0VOE Buisoo 80} 104
(AoOL) (Aoo1) FWE—0OL | 3zzosoe AL60Z080E | g (\ypeaqyir) psi 3| SOCOHM
BuiBuas s04
azzosoc A16010Z080€ o ty| CQOSOHM
L6V 12080€E
wees apim 104
022080¢ AL6D0Z080€ BCITET J020H
822080¢ AL6E0Zog0E | SMTBMBEMAERLIod | oy
[=2(7% 5]
vZZ080€ ALBY02080€ s | VOZOHM
10/nBal yum | Joenbal oYUM apinb ouqe. Jano ure
(satAep DO) (s01A8p NO) 1000|100 1012]j00 10109}j00 I + Jamolg u.Ew.mu 4 .zaskao
fiiion | wnlon | iy | wmln | , somgey | otk
B 00l (4 |[BENOB) gy | Twl | SERH 219101102 oo UfEYD R & CAHEE
wewdinbl BB 2 M E (B)—grUr—T£

HM {0} 1s!| sped jusuodwo)

FE-TRMHUER




KH020A EHER
% (EX, LX) Standard model

KH020B Ly )]

\[EX3200. LX3200) Heavy weight materials )

KHo20C IAkEm A
\[EX] Wide seam

KH020D - 7R
\[EXSZOO. LX5200) Serging

KHO20E FETRE (TSeRE) B
\[EXSZOO. LX5200) Toe closing

KHO20H YA
\[EX. LX) Light weight materials




KH020

KH CHAIN CUTTER
QT.

NAME

)

&

BmES

PART NO.

KHFz—Vhoy¥—

KH020
REF.
NO.

— o — — e — — o o o et — o — O O — O — — o — N — N~ — o —— O\
ocCooOoOo ocooooo OoDoOococo ocoocooo ocoococoo oocooo ooocoo ODoOoOoOo ocCoocoo coocoOo coooco

=)

-

=3
-0 0
m =} =) m m [29] [<5] OO
= = (3] [l = = [ 20 =
=) €3] = [<a] = m m O - -
- — - - — - — [ I R, |
(-9 o [~ Al (=) A [+ [==Tp =]
= = = = E - = [« R 4N 4]
o (=} (=] () (o] o (=) m Oy
(&) [&b) (&) (&) (&> (&) (&) — [N

-t} -
[+ [N [~ W1 [=N- [=Y- (=] (=] (=¥ — - 02 0
[£3] o [- <) [a <] [aJca) o =3 o= = = [~ S mm
= ] - - [x] -l B fx) - fr) - = (x] < — [(x) <q —[x3 . (<3 O =
= =D = DD [l —N R =] Ll k= i~ — — = m=D
[=20 R 4= OO D MO DO D WO D = = et o~ o0t —O

[ | [ &b U | [ . | o — (&b . | (&> | [4b )= 1Y (3 [a— 3~} = (4] [&] - [ 3]

[« &) [+ 9 (&) [« &) [P &) [+ &) [+ PR &) = - (4~ [« — — €3] = = ==
= — — — — - = — = - S e B B ol BB (- %- et Ocf EX] — B B - B et Bl B EEDDD
— ] O == [x] £ [x] 0% = /| o e ] 0 — ) O — = Om [<3] m o =] 2 ) — O Ommm (€3] vt (x] OE=mmom DD
- NE MO <O = M <t I O < = M- E M - IE 0O «C < [« =i+ L I = Y (- - - Ll e R X~ Z O 0nwm [+ -4 - O EEODOO
= =30 == B ii==J = =] - <O I <) < = =R - = = s OO —A, DOV Dm0, — e ) - D O =0 (- =) &b J R &b ) OO O = - <
o=Znao. O 2 O =2 O = O = O = Oy mMMmMumno o NNV 2 S0 mwm oM B NOoOQA < oMMy, w

o
7~ ~~ ~ ~~ ~ ~~ ~~ —
® o) % % ] = = © o X
! I I [ | I I X o ol ol o 1] X o b= X oo~~~
x = x =™ =™ ™ A vy X X XX = o 0 x AN v ¢ xBEX
B a B a a R A o« e <m oo \ = <t ™ -+ N me T
R R R R R R RY B2+3=1 == == < AN = = 2N 2 S SHHERE
A A AY A A A NS N N\ NN NN\ » A% 1N\ N 2%% \ \\EEE
- o 1 R 1 & 1 11 &N AN AN R IAKZ € 1 N NENEN LEE N ANNEERE
WK M M XM K I B K DTYR KRN ELNS TBLH > XEVEX DNENEAN A 4 IHIHIH
S EERE EBERFER FEREE wEERN BNk Y BEIEFEY KAaBHEH HE 3EN BEUHES NK(uEE BEEEE
S S > el - >
— — — — — — —i — [aN] w0 [Te) o
o o (o) n [o2] N [orNep] (o] o o o~ =~
- - M Mmoo (& ¥ ) Qam [£3] (= =] == I | 1 1 1 [} 1
QOLIONO W o

FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02

7 4 NV E -

301238

56



KHO21A e KH021B EA
L (EXT) Standard model % [EXT3200]} Hevy weight materials

RO

KH021C ks A KHO21H oA
L (EXT3200) Wide seam % (EXT) Light weight materials




KHo21 KH021
KHF 2 =5y 49— KH CHAIN CUTTER
REF. PART NO.
NO. BB ES 2 73 NAME QT.
01 308100A91Y # = —->vH v % — (M) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%02 308109 8% W] NAME PLATE 01
03 308106A mEA FABRIC GUARD 01
04 308100B91Y # = - >vAh v % — () CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%05 308110 8% R NAME PLATE 01
06 308106B "ENRN FABRIC GUARD 01
07 308100C91Y F = - v A v % — (H) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%08 308111 88 NAME PLATE 01
09 308106C HEAN FABRIC GUARD 01
10 308100H91Y F = -vh v v - (M) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
11 308134 8% NAME PLATE 01
12 308106H mEN FABRIC GUARD 01
%13  308101A91 F=x-¥h v ¥ - (M) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
14 308023A91 A VNV A FRAME PIPE 01
15 007064 ¥xvY,/M4.5X10 SCREW 02
16 308107 734 v b BRACKET 01
17 007078 ¥xv,/M2.56X%X3 SCREW 02
18 008421 FANVZ -2 OIL MARK 01
19 308026-91 EXA UPPER KNIFE 01
20 007019 Ex v,/ M4Xx8 SCREW 01
21 007155 m=xv,//M3Xx 3.8 SCREW 02
22 308030 TH LOWER KNIFE 01
23 007155 m=xv,/M3Xx 3.8 SCREW 01
24 004535 IEx Y /M3 X 4 SCREVW 01
25 004819 NHEF v b /M3 NUT 01
26 308029 LN - LEVER 01
27 179731-92 4 3 v 7 CRANK 01
28 007012 Ehzx vV / M3.5X6 SCREW 01
29 240150 FE#8 /% % SPRING 01
30 201629 1k # W RING 01
31 179726-05 A BLOCK 01
32 308103 AT LEVER 01
33 204115 B & WASHER 01
34 308108 Ty Va BUSHING 01
35 007064 ¥xv,/M4.5%x10 SCREW 01
36 202174 ¥ A OIL WICK 01
37 210766 ke v PIN 02
38 308033 Rk AUXILIARY PLATE 01
39 007154 Exv /M3 Xx3.5 SCREW 02
40 304085 y:: R ] BLOCK 01
41 007078 ¥xv,/ M2.5X%X3 SCREW 01
42 007008 ¥ xv,/ M3X5 SCREW 01
43 007154-HC ¥ %2 Y /M3 X 3.5 SCREW 01
4 301240 ﬁifﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ (%) VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
45 301236 RERGE (A) VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
46 301237 BEAEE (A) VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
47 301238 7 4 NVE - FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02
@3 = JFFEAT] @3 =Not for sale basically



SNsvaid

EX5400/KS

Application table of EX5200/KS

EX5400/KS &i:@HA—X%

EX5200/KS

O £2Z/ZNZ6 — ¥1ZSX3
O £TZ/INZE — ¥02SX3A Ol O EEE/EOEON ~ ¥1ZSX3
ELESHZLEBM1LESH O| O EEE/EDE0 — P1ZSXI
omesion THE oo S B - yizox olo T
oG] (fodp) m_.n. mm""wv« — vo2ex3 oo CEE/E0 - ¥IZSXT
O} O €EL/EY — ¥125X3 o| O £€2/22 — £02SX3 O| O £EZ/10 - ¥12SX3
c2e8MTLESH L LESHE ELESN|TLE8M 12680 _23: zLe8 N 1LE8N|
Buus (ML A Buibies L isi—h (elpeau -g) buiwess ureld (52 2) \\B¥TH
V| Vv ] O ££2/20 — ¥O¥sSx3
O] O £TZ/TUTE — YOZSX3 (@) €ZZ/HZO — ¥0ZTSXI
O| O qezz/2zE — ¥0ZSXI O €22/Z1 — £02SX3 vi|iv o ££2/20 — ¥0ZSX3
O| O £ZZ/IUTE ~ ¥02SX3 O £22/21 — s0TSX3 vi|iv]oO £22/10 — Y0ZS)3
€268 «Si 128 ELESHZLESH 168 ELE8)ZL08) 1LESH
Buiwwey umop/dn-uing R Suwwey yowspullg 2|5 (eipesu - 1) Buiwress ureld (45 1) \ 8
(edid somon ..m;w Qb.umo_%ﬁ =0y _ usAup hwno_%m.m momuu.: £ "Jjaneq 8y, V, 9jiym uoneuiquiod iseq ay) suesw O,
adA) uogons Jesy _ uaAUp Jepjoyapwy soddn ob%\d mwmgm‘ﬂmwﬁﬁﬁﬁumm :48 ng@awwﬁﬁ-ﬂm :O! en-um.MA
VIR GESGr<T cLESH
2dA} uofoNs eIPPIN _ UaAUPp Japjoyapw) Jaddn
%V Rk WG T LLESH mv_\ chmxm
seway wajsAs Bugesedo wasAs Buiaug adA)
F1] PACER 3 O A mv—\ oowmxm u_.O m_nmu CO_H.NO__QQA\
SR ey H-HEEE




Application table of EX3200/KS

EX3200/KS &i:#Ef—%

‘SNSsvaid

Ox € - eee/e0 — (S1) 912ZEX3

Ox ¢ — e£2/e0 — (S1) 91ZEXI

€2Z/veo — (S1) 912eX3

[Ox T ~ ezz/To — (S1) 912ZEX3a

0|0|0|0 |0
0|0|010|0

O see/ey — (S1)912eX3 zzT/Vi0 — (S1) 9tzZEXa
O | O Ox ¢ - ecz/ey — (S1)91zEXT O} O zzT/10 - (S1) 91ZEXA
nnnnv._«t.dj ELESMTLESE
Buuiys (M43 (e1peau -g) Bujwees ureld (53 2) \ VBT
(edid ) adfy uaAup Japjoyajwy soddn
s | Whgrr| oS
adfy :o_xMoﬂ_.M \..MM _ UaAup ‘_w!oﬁ_m w_nwnv%u_u Z269M
Speway - waysAs BuneradQ waysAs Buiauq adA) ;
sy N O/ wi SHM/002E X3 ‘0 aige} uoneal|ddy
Fameed i E-HEEE



SNSsvaid

EXT3200/KS

Application table of EXT5200/KS

O| O EEE/ZIED — YITSLXT
OO0 £EE/bdED — PIZSLXT 0] €2Z/Z) - S0TSLXI
oL8| sig| wie o.e| sue| vee
S| sM| 8) sM| S| 83
Buidid £ 7A })r00251X3 Bujwwey yowspulg |52 00253
[oRNe) CES/EOW — ¥1LZS1X3
c|0 - nm_«w»" - (s1)91zELXa OO0 £EE/€0 — ¥1ZSLXI
ORN© _ nm_«wuw — (s1)91ZELXT OO £22/20 — (S1)91ZE1X3 O| O cec/cy — ¥iZsiX3 vViv| o ££2/20 — ¥0ZSLX3
9.8| sig| wie o8| sie| wie o8| s vie o8| sig| wie
S| s 8 SM| M| 8M 8| e sx S| 8| 8%
Buunuys A4 A 002ELX3 Buiwess ureld A 002ELXT Buuiys (X4 00251X3 Buiwess ureld \\E¥ 002S.A
(edid omas s_h;v. Qmmg%% m& _ uaAup .wnoﬁﬁ Mﬁ% 926SM *Jepaqg syl . V,, 8jIym uoneuiquiod 1seq sy} suesw , O,
2df) uofons Jeoy _ UaAUp Jopjoyapt| Jaddp) S26S) L BNEZAUSYYEREEFRI0 V, AUSYEEHRIN O, OdbZEX
NN REH FEESrxT
adky uaaup Japjoyapuy seddn
o - oo | viesH SHY/002€.1X3
sSyeway wajsAs BugesadQ wiaysAs Buiaug adAy
£y T L i SM/002S1 X3 Jo aiqe} uoneolddy

EXT3200/KS i@ —%

EXT5200/KS

sainjead yo.&y E—HEEX




"SNSvaid

LX3200/KS

Application table of LX5200/KS

©)

EEE/EY — ¥IZSX

©)

£2ZZ/T) — SOZSX1

Tie

SN

Tie
SH

e

L2

Buuiys (3E4 3 002SX1

Bulwway yomspulg R |5 002X

LX3200/KS &l:ER—%

LX5200/KS

Oxe
OO - gezZ/zy — (s1)91zexT
€28 Zl¢
S| SM
Buunys 34 3 002EX
Oxe
OO — ££¢/60 — (st)e1zexT
Oxe
0|0 — ££2/€0 — (S1)912EXT
O] O £2Z/veo — (SL)e1zexT
O 0 £22/z0 — (S1)912EXT
OO zze/1o — (S1)81zZEXT
€LE| ZLE| LIE
S| S| s
Buwreas ureld \ ¥ 002X 1
(edid semolq yim) 9dA} uopons reey _ UIAUP Japjoyapwy Jaddn £2ESM
BIL I 1RR OV @HIC<T
add|
- 1 I s~ I
B R - B
sSyewdy wajsAs Bupesado wa)sAs Buiaug adA )
9 FC ) EL0E X
Sainjea u‘w%&

@) 1eez/eHzE ~ YOZSX O| 0 EEE/EOLON — ¥1ZSXT

«own_ o0 £EE/EDE0 — FIZSXT

umop/dn ~win] \\§¥ R 0025X1 OO0 £EC/CON — PLZSXT

ORNG®) £EE/E0 — ¥IZSX)

viv| O €£2/Z0 — ¥0ZSX

ORI NGO £€2/10 — ¥1ZSX

(@) ££2/22 — £02SX1 vV{iVvio £22/10 — Y0ZSX
ze e8| zze| 1Le
[ S| S| sM

Buibies £ 7 - — £ 002SX1 Buiwess ufeld \\g¥gH 002SX1

“1oieq 8yl , V, 8)iym uoneuIquwIod }seq ey suesw O,
L RNEIAUSYERHRPIN V, AUSYEMEHRN O, OdbEX

SHX/002€XT

SH/002SX i© aIqe: uoneoyddy

E—HEEFR




Component parts list for KS

KS &@iEmR2—ER

‘SNsvaid

‘Alossaooe ue se

AO¥Z 8 L21000S 10)094100 aysem |} ay) Buisn uaym Ajeresedas (yn -08080€) 2Ny aysem ayl Jopi0 (1:910N
AOZZ 1 60000S 5 AR KFORE Ry )
— P PO - - \ !
hose e $1000S (vN - 08080€) AIEHAI "RI2ISHSRIIHI - 2BRTH L JIEHTAL (L F
Aozz ¢ 900005 e Kooz € £1000S
A00Z € 90000S A002Z € 80000S
AoOL I S0000S A0OL ! 10000S
TN eseud Jomorg ofejoA eseyd Jemoig
Ex ) X8t BE—COC Y Xt E—C0C
T (9uozZH0® 10} 9|quliEAR) siomolg BU0Z ZHOS 10} S|qEiBAE) siomolg
( LBl ZHO9) B — 0L (e ZHOS) i — .0
AL (adid Jomoq yum)
- - - - 16~ Y1180E sdiyuoponsseey |  9LZESM
6 (BHC 1A TERQ) S2YA SR
Al6 od
siomoiq 0} | e €1180€ h :ﬁ“ﬂ“ SLESH
00v0r0e(A002)| 0¥O¥OE(A00Z) |  SOE00E 9= oemM
26€0¥0£(A001)| 6£0¥0E(AOOL) —coc | AVe_ adA} uopons eippIN
35y c jg ~ CH180E o | VZESH
L6V¥9+00E 16 — ¥9900€ e (o0 ToRor T
- - - - 1g ~ Lvosoe adhquoponsseay | E€LESM
(R} A TRRR) 200538
Al6 ad
siIMojq o} | o 9$080€ h :o«ﬂ“ﬂ%ﬁ cLESH
00r0¥0E(A002)| O¥OYOE(A00Z) |  SOE0OE 9= oewmﬁw
26£0r0£(A001)| 6E0¥0E(A00L) Fwa—c0r | A6 _ adAy uopns oipPIN
c jg ~ SY080E o | YLESA
:Mﬁ_:uw. .Ews ho-w_zww_ 50_%_; 10}08]|00 10)08jj00
20iABD DO 301A9p NO)
B 00BN 4y |BENOB) gy | WL el (B¥) -6hl(-1£ B H EAEE
wawdinby WFHR D b H B

Q)] 104 18| spyed Jusuodwon
FE—URUHER






( KS371 (EX5200, EX5400, LX5200)

O)
@ KS372 J KS372 (EX, LX)

|




KS371, 372, 313

KSFz—VHhw¥—
REF. PART NO.
NO. BmEF
%01 308045-91

02 308073

03 308055

04 308058
%05 308046-91

06 308074

07 308056

08 308059

09 308049-91

10 008421

11 007063

12 179458-05

13 007063

14 007039

15 179459-05

16 007143

17 004535

18 004819

19 179460-25

20 240053

21 007063

22 007032

23 007120

24 202174

25 210766

26 308035

27 004518

28 308036

29 304085

30 007078

31 308060

32 007143

33 301240

34 301236

35 301237

36 301238
%37 308047-91

38 308075

39 308063-91

40 007017

41 007008

42 303086

P
Fx—-vhy s — (H)
8% 1R

LN —

m"EAR
F—vhw v - ()
8% |

LN —

HEA

P 2l A v

A4 W= -7
¥%vY,/M4.5X%X 8
TH (#BiERA)

¥z /M4.5 X8

m v, /M2.5 X6

£ (BEA)

¥ xvY,/M4X5.5
IEx Y /M3 x 4
NAEF v b M3

Ty ¥ oa

FE#E /% %
¥xv,/M4.5 %X 8
ExY/M2.5X6
YxY,/M2X3

5 AR

i =%

73545 v b
NBAARENLNF / M6X10
vt x v

A B
Yx9Y,/M2.5%x3
B\

%Y ,/M4Xx5.5
RERSE (M)
REBRAMSSE (W)
BEHRSHSE (A)

7 4 VA -
Fz-vhvd - (H)
8% W

WAt q4 7
Yxv,/M4X5
¥xvY,/M3X5
Fa-—7

@3 = [RFART] (01,0537 Y {HBRIS THRFAW)

KS3n1, 372, 373

KS CHAIN CUTTER
NAME QT.
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
LEVER 01
FABRIC GUARD 01
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
LEVER 01
FABRIC GUARD 01
FRAME PIPE 01
OIL MARK 01
SCREW 02
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
UPPER KNIFE 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
NUT 01
BUSHING 01
SPRING 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
OIL WICK 01
PIN 01
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
SCREW 01
BLOCK 01
SCREW 01
AUXILTARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE/AIR BLOWER 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
TUBE 01

@ 3% =Not for sale basically (except 01,05,37 of parts No. with Y)



KS374
( KS374 (EXT5200)

O
(5) ksars J KS375 (EXT)




FEHRAH

%
F - Vvhy ¥ —

KoM
[

YAy F -

N

N
o

NUFHTE RHCR
= I3

FENNBN 4

X

S ¥R ACH
AL AN
N®E APPHR v
Z2XWw “~roo~o
X X

-2\ B8ZZRE
w o

AN A2

NN W E e\ w
===
DO DN
X oo
W x X

vEewe

R

| CEE
CemEm E\ \

SN
w
X X
oron

KS374, 375, 376
KSFr—vhys—
REF. PART NO.
NO. M@ EFESH
%01 308112-91
%02 308123

03 308119

04 308121
%05 308113-91
%06 308124

07 308120

08 308122
%09 308115-91

10 008421

11 007063

12 179458-05

13 007063

14 007039

15 308118

16 007012

17 004535

18 004819

19 179460-25

20 240053

21 007063

22 007032

23 007120

24 202174

25 210766

26 304085

27 007078

28 308060

29 007143

30 301240

31 301236

32 301237

33 301238
%34 308114-91
%35 308125

36 308130-91

37 007017

38 007008

39 600096B

FHAS R|RyvEE HHBHER FPHKHAE HHREH
BN kA HMYENTE mENNN Fe BN

A
I\t\’b so

NN

@3 = JSERT] (01.05.34: Y {H A& IS THIFE )

(¥)

(%)

(¥)

KS CHAIN CUTTER
NAME QT.
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
LEVER 01
FABRIC GUARD 01
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
LEVER 01
FABRIC GUARD 01
FRAME PIPE 01
OIL MARK 01
SCREW 02
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
UPPER KNIFE 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
NUT 01
BUSHING 01
SPRING 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
OIL WICK 01
PIN 01
BLOCK 01
SCREW 01
AUXILTARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE/AIR BLOWER 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
TUBE 01

@3 =Not for sale basically (except 01,05,34 of parts No. with Y)

— 19 —

KS374, 375, 376









NP ASI I REKRK R
At 755 KIRTEMEMMG-T-2 TEL (06) 458-4730
FAX (06) 454-8785

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5-7- 2, Sagisu, Fukushima-ku, Osaka 553, Japan. Phone : (06) 458 - 4739
Telefax : (06) 454 — 8785

©August 1996  Cat. No.9732
Printed in Japan

ABICIEBSNTLDINBID, HEDEHFERLKEBT DI ENBUXT,
The description in this material is subject to change without notice.



	KS/KH FOR EX(T)3200,EX(T)5200,EX5400,LX3200,LX5200
	CONTENTS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX5200.5400
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX3200-KH
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EXT-KH
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR LX-KH
	COMPONENT PARTS
	CHAIN CUTTER KH020
	LIST
	CHAIN CUTTER KH021
	LIST
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX5200.5400-KS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX3200-KS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EXT-KS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR LX-KS
	COMPONENT PARTS
	KS CHAIN CUTTER （１）
	LIST
	KS CHAIN CUTTER （2）
	LIST

